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DRIESUM

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

G Reitsma

H.W.L. Meijners

J. Tolsma

S. Kloosterman
M. Leegstra
Willem Poortinga

Tj. Bergsma
M. Jellema

Comb B.& B. Kooistra
J.G. Idsardi

Th. van der Leij
Comb. P.& H.Huizenga
J.Huizenga

Comb Ros & zn.

B. Haakma

A. Hagedoorn

F. Wijnsma
R. Swart

H.L. de Jong

Totpnt

2982.
2978.
2964.
2946.
2927.
2912.
2887.
2856.
2828.
2806.
2632.
1974.
1951.
1947.
1883.
1872.
1736.

875.

767.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

J. Tolsma
H.W.L. Meijners
Comb B.& B. Kooistra
M. Leegstra
A. Hagedoorn
Comb. P.& H.Huizenga
J.Huizenga
T9. Bergsma
Willem Poortinga
M. Jellema
Th. van der Leij
G Reitsma
Comb Ros & zn.
8. Kloosterman
J.G. Idsardi
F. Wijnsma
B. Haakma

Totpnt

2645.
2611.
1923.
1887.
1872.
1834.
1802.
1799.
1790.
1736.
1729.
©1600.
“ 910,
902.
867.
863.
827.
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DRIESUM

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

H.W.L. Meijners
M. Leegstra
J. Tolsma
G Reitsma
G Reitsma
G Reitsma
S. Kloosterman
Comb B.& B. Kooistra
Tj. Bergsma
G Reitsma
J. Tolsma
M. Jellema
H.W.L. Meijners
H.W.L. Meijners
Tolsma
Kloosterman
Jellena
Kloosterman
j. Bergsma
. Kloosterman
H.W.L. Meijners
G Reitsma
Comb B.& B. Kooistra
M. Leegstra
J.Huizenga
M. Jellema
T3j. Bergsma
Willem Poortinga
G Reitsma '
Comb. P.& H.Huizenga
J. Tolsma
B. Haakma
A. Hagedoorn
Willem Poortinga
Comb Ros & zn.
J. Tolsma
J. Tolsma
J.G. Idsardi
Comb. P.& H.Huizenga
Tj. Bergsma
G Reitsma
Willem Poortinga
J. Tolsma
S. Kloosterman
Willem Poortinga
H.W.L. Meijners
H.W.L. Meijners
J. Tolsma
Tj. Bergsma
J.G. Idsardi

¥

Ringnr

9-4200861
9-4201065
9-1189002
9-1188143
9-1187757
9-1187775
9-1188016
9-1187954
9-1188637
9-1187744
9-1187852
9-4200909
9-4200883
9-4200893
9-1188104
9-1188020
9-4204535
9-1188028
9-1188636
9-4201048
9-4200880
9-1187770
9-1187942
9-4201070
9-1188590
9-4200913
9-1188635
9-1187451
9-1187745
9-1188266
9-1189817
9-1188682
9-1194846
9-1193674
9-1187787
9-1188105
9-1188118
9-4200954
9-1188283
9-1188624
9-1187749
9-1187486
9-1188128
9-1188025
9-1187482
9-4200869
9-4200868
9-1188114
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9-1188630

9-7007273

Pr
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Punten

2910.
2882.
2844.
2799.
2775.
2748,
2698,
2684,
2653.
2636.
2619.
2614.
2596.
2572.
2550.
2527.
2496,
2453.
1955.
1946.
1940.
1930.
1923,
1922.
1921.
1904,
1899.
1892.
1883.
1875.
1874.
1873.
1872.
1870.
1856.
1850.
1845.
1834.
1831.
1826.
1825.
1822.
1820.
1816.
1816.
1812.
1810.
1806.
1799.
1796.
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

S. Kloosterman
J. Tolsma
G Reitsma
M. Jellema
M. Leegstra
Tj. Bergsma
Comb B.& B. Kooistra
H.W.L. Meijners
Willem Poortinga
Th. van der Leij
R. Swart
J.G. Idsardi
W. Mesker
F. Wijnsma
A. Kamminga
Comb Bloem vd Veen
Tjalling H. Kooistra
Comb ‘Ros & zn.
J.Huizenga
M. Visser
D.B. Kooistra
J.F. Hoekstra
Comb. P.& H.Huizenga
B. Haakma
F. Damstra
E. Wielinga
Comb. H & E de Ruig

DRIESUM

L

Totpnt PC
5976.8 1
5966.5 2
5895.1 3
5797.7 4
5796.7 5
5750.3 6
5687.4 7
5516.9 8
5332.6 9
5311.2 10
4841.9 11
4800.9 12
4647.3 13
4593.2 14
4444.4 15
4347.8 16
4091.8 17
3904.9 18
3878.2 19
3663.1 20
3620.3 21
3505.4 22
2830.6 23
2688.5 24
1733.6 25
1652.7 26
1

773.

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

J. Tolsma
8. Kloosterman
T9. Bergsma
M. Leegstra
Comb B.& B. Kooistra
Th. van der Leij
G Reitsma
M. Jellema
R. Swart
J.G. Idsardi
Comb Bloem vd Veen
H.W.L. Meijners
Willem Poortinga
Comb Ros & zn.
A. Kamminga
T9jalling H. Kooistra
F. Wijnsma
W. Mesker
D.B. Kooistra
J.Huizenga
Comb. P.& H.Huizenga
M. Visser
B. Haakma
J.F. Hoekstra
F. Damstra
E. Wielinga

Totpnt.

5680.
5626.
5432.
5353.
5203.
5127.
4627.
4616.
4556.
4350.
4323.
4235.
4224,
3740.
3556.
3192.
2824.
2715.
2713.
2676.
2547.
1857.
1744.
1703.
1696.
1652.
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

DRIESUM

Duifkampioenschap °*

Naam

Kloosterman
Kloosterman
Kloosterman
. Tolsma

Qnnwn

Comb B.& B. Kooistra

S. Kloosterman
T9. Bergsma
Kloosterman
Leegstra
Kloosterman
Tolsma
Tolsma
Swart
Tolsnma

j. Bergsma
Kloosterman
Swart
Leegstra

j. Bergsma
Kloosterman
Tolsma
Tolsma
Kloosterman
. Kloosterman

Comb B.& B. Kooistra

A. Kamminga
Willem Poortinga
Th. van der Leij
G Reitsma

M. Leegstra

M. Leegstra

G Reitsma

G Reitsma

J. Tolsma

Comb Ros & zn.
S. Kloosterman
Comb Ros & zn.
8. Kloosterman
W. Mesker

S. Kloosterman
G Reitsma

Comb Ros & zn.
J. Tolsma

J. Tolsma

J.G. Idsardi

J. Tolsma

R. Swart

Comb Ros & zn.
Willem Poortinga
G Reitsma

»

Ringnr

6-1048826
7-1585748
8-1399347
8-1404697
6-1010444
8-5150291
8-1398522
6-1017668
6-1009473
8-1399336
7-1585071
5-1174402
7-1585343
8-1404692
7-1585402
6-1010200
7-1590088
8-1399183
7-1585403
8-1399333
7-1591665
8-4726348
8-1399339
8-1399342
6-1010443
7-1579300
6-1016123
'8-1399109
8-1398651
8-4298688
8-1399191
8-1398628

7-1584494 V
8-1398955 V

6-1011131
6-1010225
6-1011132
6-1010238
8-1398237
8-1399345
7-1584482
8-1398342
8-1398622
7-1585076
8-4298668
7-1590134
8-1399284
7-1584870
8-1397930
8-1398615
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Punten

5577.
5570.
5434.
5409.
5380.
5362.
5331.
 5285.
5281.
4801.
4730.
4624.
4605.
4602.
4583.
4583.
4556.
4537.
4536.
4489.
4474.
4468.
4455.
4421.
4293.
4198.
4169.
4121.
3902.
3869.
3814.
3774.
3750.
3715.
3701.
3701.
3685.
3670.
3654.
3645.
3642.
3611.
3581.
3538.
3533.
3500.
3471.
3459.
3458.
3433.
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10
11
12
13
14
15
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17
18
19
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21
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26
27
28
29
30
31

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

J. Tolsma
S. Kloosterman
M. Leegstra
G Reitsma
M. Jellema
Tj. Bergsma
Comb B.& B. Kooistra
Th. van der Leij
H.W.L. Meijners
J.G. Idsardi
F. Wijnsma
Willem Poortinga
Comb Bloem vd Veen
J.Huizenga
R. Swart
Comb Ros & zn.
Tjalling H. Kooistra
W. Mesker
A. Kamminga
Comb. P.& H.Huizenga
J.F. Hoekstra
B. Haakma
D.B. Kooistra
M. Visser
F. Damstra
B. Adema
A. Hagedoorn
E. Wielinga
H.L. de Jong
S. Dijkstra
Comb. H & E de Ruig

DRIESUM

»

Totpnt PC
15784.3 1
15754.0 2
15702.6 3
15651.8 4
15478.3 5
15308.8 6
14719.8 7
14389.9 8
13947.8 9
13092.9 10
12718.3 11
12701.1 12
10666.8 13
10551.3 14
10452.3 15

9530.7 16

9302.8 17

9176.5 18

9044.3 19

8468.9 20

8149.1 21

7989.6 22

7873.1 23

7089.3 24

6160.7 25

4410.1 26

3547.3 27

3413.8 28

3129.2 29

1574.1 30

773.1

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Leegstra
Kloosterman
Tolsma
Jellema
G Reitsma
Th. van der Leij
H.W.L. Meijners
F. Wijnsma
Tj. Bergsma
Comb B.& B. Kooistra
J.Huizenga
Comb Bloem vd Veen
J.G. Idsardi
Willem Poortinga
Comb Ros & zn.
R. Swart
Comb. P.& H.Huizenga
J.F. Hoekstra
D.B. Kooistra
F. Damstra
A. Kamminga

Rauwg

W. Mesker

Tjalling H. Kooistra
B. Haakma
B. Adema
M. Visser
E. Wielinga
A. Hagedoorn
S. Dijkstra
H.L. de Jong

Totpnt

13839.
13301.
13057.
12798.
12451.
12347.
11110.
9923.
9882.
9528
9063.
8843.
8743.
8602.
8280.
7164.
7027.
6236.
6104.
6016.
5350.
5182.
5111.
4903.
3492,
3490.
2583.
1872.
1574.
1563.
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DRIESUM

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Ty.

M.

Leegstra
Leegstra
Jellena
Wijnsma
Kloosterman
Kloosterman
Kloosterman
Kloosterman
Leegstra
Jellema
Tolsma
Bergsma
Jellema

Comb Bloem vd Veen

T]3.
T3.
. Kloosterman
. Kloosterman

S
S
M,
A

J.
J.
J.
S.

. Wijnsma

~

Kloosterman
Jellema

Kloosterman
Kloosterman
Kloosterman

Reitsma

Kloosterman
Leegstra

Reitsma
Reitsma

Jellema
Bergsma
Bergsma

Leegstra

. Kamminga
Th.

van der Leij
Tolsma
Tolsma
Tolsma
Kloosterman

Comb Ros & zn.

R.
S.
M.

Swart
Kloosterman
Leegstra

G Reitsma

S.

Ty.

M.
S.

Kloosterman
Bergsma

Jellenma

Kloosterman

J.F. Hoekstra

M.
M.

T5.

Leegstra
Leegstra
Bergsma

¥

Ringnr

8-1399183
8-4298688
7-1621907
7-1585575
6-1048826
8-5150281
8-1399347
6-1017668
8-1399362
4-4262451
8-1404697
7-1585403
8-1399753
7-1584669
8-1398817
8-1399336
7-4290407
7-1585748
6-1010200
8-1399342
8-1398605
8-5150291
8-1399195
7-1584485
7-1584516
5-4270677
8-1398522
8-1398532
7-1584512
7-1585749
6-1009473
7-1579300
8-1399109
8-4726341
5-1174402

- 8-1404692

8-5150302
6-1011132
7-1590088
8-1399333
8-1407286
8-1398628
8-1399345
7-1585402
7-4290406
8-1399339
6-1010350
8-1399171
7-1585032
5-1168358
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Punten

10764.
9427.
8980.
8605.
8485.
8447.
8341.
8256.
8255.
8241.
8215.
8104.
8028.
7757.
7731.
7598.
7537.
7507.
7387.
7362.
7349.
7323.
7281.
7272.
7267.
7248.
7201.
7139.
7062.
7018.
6918.
6873.
6688.
6644.
6594.
6572.
6549.
6530.
6457.
6431.
6377.
6371.
6318.
6303.
6296.
6294.
6243.
6211.
6175.
5934.
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